Bib Last name

1024 Hueso
1416 Taylor
1172 Fortmuller
1056 Beardsley
1428 Smith
1271 Hughes
1097 Ward
1410 Barnes
1402 Lavender
1292 Ratinaud
1071 Cicero
1484 Boemer
1237 Richardson
1440 Miller
1171 Hess

1047 Pinedo
1074 Gatica
1012 Youshimatz
1106 Merrill
1248 ROJAS
1030 schultz
1491 brooks
1434 Ryan
1263 Villalba
1305 Shepherd
1034 Gally
1483 milligan
1230 Gosnell

First name

Samuel
Gary

Trey

S. Joey

Tod
Christopher
Jacob
William
Jason
Nicholas
Matthew
Leopold
Brit

Noel

Will

Andres
Manuel
Manuel
Mike
GUILLERMO
peter
martin
Thomas
Luis Villalba
cl

Robert
trevor
Ronnie

Age Gender

48 MALE
62 MALE
26 MALE
36 MALE
58 MALE
30 MALE
40 MALE
47 MALE
47 MALE
29 MALE
33 MALE
61 MALE
63 MALE
52 MALE
25 MALE
24 MALE
30 MALE
30 MALE
46 MALE
41 MALE
49 MALE
57 MALE
50 MALE
32 MALE
35 MALE
37 MALE
37 MALE
61 MALE

KOM START

9:26:35.77
9:26:36.38
10:23:11.55
10:30:08.29
9:26:36.45
9:31:19.73
9:29:04.70
9:37:38.06
9:40:28.30
9:26:34.87
9:48:06.31
10:27:02.66
9:43:50.83
9:53:58.43
10:23:11.43
9:58:39.83
9:25:51.93
9:53:54.79
9:57:35.70
9:58:35.61
9:47:36.17
9:30:55.04
9:30:00.38
9:30:59.25
9:51:57.42
10:28:09.21
9:56:30.12
9:29:20.71

KOM FINISH

9:54:22.00

9:54:38.00
10:51:15.00
10:58:32.00

9:55:29.00
10:00:59.00

9:58:48.00
10:07:32.00
10:10:25.00

9:56:34.00
10:18:34.00
10:57:34.00
10:14:26.00
10:24:56.00
10:54:32.00
10:30:09.00

9:57:28.00
10:25:50.00
10:29:38.00
10:31:16.00
10:20:19.00
10:03:39.00
10:03:10.00
10:04:12.00
10:25:17.00
11:01:30.00
10:30:27.00
10:03:21.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:27:46.23
0:28:01.62
0:28:03.45
0:28:23.71
0:28:52.55
0:29:39.27
0:29:43.30
0:29:53.94
0:29:56.70
0:29:59.13
0:30:27.69
0:30:31.34
0:30:35.17
0:30:57.57
0:31:20.57
0:31:29.17
0:31:36.07
0:31:55.21
0:32:02.30
0:32:40.39
0:32:42.83
0:32:43.96
0:33:09.62
0:33:12.75
0:33:19.58
0:33:20.79
0:33:56.88
0:34:00.29



Bib Last name

1259 Rodriguez osuna

1194 Standifer
1206 Frey

1079 Owens-Nilo
1043 Antl

1203 Jamison
1204 Nelson
1226 Souther
1006 Ries

1148 McCoy
1166 Davidson
1438 Thorp
1137 Kobayashi
1142 Carolin
1245 Reed
1081 Post

1294 Tocker
1116 Nicolai
1076 Nasci
1059 Widmer
1446 Oms

1011 Berg

1105 Hathaway
1281 Sarsoza
1289 Riemhofer
1485 Owczarczak
1107 Moschetti
1003 Soule

First name

RIGOBERTO
Tim
Darrin
Brandon
Tom
James
Michael
Matthew
David
Tim

Rick
Zach
Hironobu
Ralph
Paul
Ryan
Erez
Dave
Ryan
Juerg
Jeremy
Dereck
Richard
Gene
David
Gregory
Randy
Henry

Age Gender

26 MALE
65 MALE
42 MALE
36 MALE
41 MALE
53 MALE
54 MALE
47 MALE
59 MALE
47 MALE
63 MALE
47 MALE
36 MALE
59 MALE
53 MALE
39 MALE
55 MALE
58 MALE
32 MALE
54 MALE
42 MALE
57 MALE
54 MALE
39 MALE
57 MALE
58 MALE
70 MALE
61 MALE

KOM START

9:40:29.12
9:29:21.85
10:26:34.23
9:23:00.03
9:29:01.86
9:58:53.06
9:58:55.58
9:43:44.97
10:23:43.44
9:52:27.45
9:57:41.16
9:42:07.46
9:47:09.51
10:28:18.77
10:16:13.22
9:40:29.29
9:54:23.15
10:03:21.19
9:54:28.18
11:24:00.86
10:54:12.91
10:09:30.86
9:42:03.61
11:00:13.26
9:44.04.63
10:07:34.94
10:00:55.64
10:10:30.46

KOM FINISH

10:14:32.00
10:03:25.00
11:00:50.00

9:57:20.00
10:03:22.00
10:33:18.00
10:33:21.00
10:18:15.00
10:58:21.00
10:27:08.00
10:32:23.00
10:16:52.00
10:22:21.00
11:03:34.00
10:51:30.00
10:15:47.00
10:29:41.00
10:38:41.00
10:29:53.00
11:59:36.00
11:29:53.00
10:45:11.00
10:17:44.00
11:36:01.00
10:19:57.00
10:43:47.00
10:37:09.00
10:46:51.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:34:02.88
0:34:03.15
0:34:15.77
0:34:19.97
0:34:20.14
0:34:24.94
0:34:25.42
0:34:30.03
0:34:37.56
0:34:40.55
0:34:41.84
0:34:44.54
0:35:11.49
0:35:15.23
0:35:16.78
0:35:17.71
0:35:17.85
0:35:19.81
0:35:24.82
0:35:35.14
0:35:40.09
0:35:40.14
0:35:40.39
0:35:47.74
0:35:52.37
0:36:12.06
0:36:13.36
0:36:20.54



Bib Last name

1086 Khuong
1425 Cazalas
1041 Larky
1183 McKinley
1162 Ljungberg
1015 Liu

1291 Price
1181 Schuder
1419 Reynolds
1112 stuken
1492 Schiffhauer
1314 Davidson
1038 Bowling
1057 Harrison
1101 Puente
1306 Fink
1288 Elakkad
1268 Schale
1253 Moore
1173 Gamayo
1080 Zajac
1070 Horning
1219 Khieu
1042 Addleson
1167 Quintero
1307 Stodard
1046 Pinedo
1135 Albrecht

First name

Tinh
Matthew
Steven
Lindsay
Joel
John
Brock
Ryan
Chris
jason
Chris
Matt
Brian
Richard
Chris
Steve
Sam
Stephen
Ed
Chris
Adam
David
Tien
Todd
John
Alan
Juan Manuel
Ben

Age Gender

46 MALE
70 MALE
59 MALE
60 MALE
38 MALE
56 MALE
57 MALE
41 MALE
33 MALE
49 MALE
46 MALE
37 MALE
48 MALE
55 MALE
40 MALE
52 MALE
42 MALE
33 MALE
59 MALE
61 MALE
50 MALE
32 MALE
36 MALE
50 MALE
39 MALE
67 MALE
57 MALE
29 MALE

KOM START

9:23:01.75
9:33:05.03
10:27:09.37
10:02:24.33
10:04:09.70
10:54:13.02
10:08:44.26
9:53:54.61
9:54:19.67
10:48:19.99
10:29:08.15
9:58:39.98
10:01:26.23
9:58:45.65
10:08:47.84
10:01:16.00
10:23:09.00
9:57:46.83
9:46:01.03
10:08:59.58
10:20:11.30
10:14:26.64
9:59:43.23
10:02:15.91
11:00:15.14
10:16:13.91
9:58:47.53
9:45:13.71

KOM FINISH

9:59:26.00
10:09:34.00
11:03:40.00
10:38:56.00
10:40:50.00
11:30:55.00
10:45:34.00
10:30:47.00
10:31:17.00
11:25:26.00
11:06:19.00
10:35:59.00
10:38:51.00
10:36:17.00
10:46:20.00
10:38:54.00
11:00:48.00
10:35:26.00
10:23:42.00
10:46:45.00
10:58:06.00
10:52:23.00
10:37:42.00
10:40:22.00
11:38:27.00
10:54:27.00
10:37:03.00
10:23:36.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:36:24.25
0:36:28.97
0:36:30.63
0:36:31.67
0:36:40.30
0:36:41.98
0:36:49.74
0:36:52.39
0:36:57.33
0:37:06.01
0:37:10.85
0:37:19.02
0:37:24.77
0:37:31.35
0:37:32.16
0:37:38.00
0:37:39.00
0:37:39.17
0:37:40.97
0:37:45.42
0:37:54.70
0:37:56.36
0:37:58.77
0:38:06.09
0:38:11.86
0:38:13.09
0:38:15.47
0:38:22.29



Bib Last name

1050 Knorr

1488 Infante
1159 Lee

1311 Antinarelli
1048 Cunto Andre
1254 Thibodeaux
1138 Archambault
1406 Anunciado
1007 Darvas
1209 Jones

1201 Gossmann
1023 Garbus
1200 Brennan
1233 Reggev
1217 Mai

1486 Guhde

1478 Boolen
1064 Lipski

1055 Wojcik
1243 Zamora
1432 Rhoderick
1001 Jertberg
1110 Benitez
1442 Armstrong
1218 Keophavone
1211 margolies
1258 ZEIGLER
1141 Bockus

First name

Larry
Junior
John
Matthew
Gabriel
Jeremy
David
Darryl
Pete
Stephen
Hans-Trevor
Brandon
Sean
Guy

Rob
Brett
Lane
paul
Dennis
Carlos
Edgar
Robert
Esteban
Kevin
James
lucas
KYLE
Christopher

Age Gender

62 MALE
35 MALE
52 MALE
48 MALE
40 MALE
23 MALE
61 MALE
42 MALE
60 MALE
62 MALE
50 MALE
37 MALE
63 MALE
53 MALE
52 MALE
49 MALE
64 MALE
61 MALE
57 MALE
41 MALE
52 MALE
62 MALE
37 MALE
60 MALE
36 MALE
49 MALE
39 MALE
50 MALE

KOM START

9:59:36.31
10:31:07.10
10:02:13.54
10:22:40.77

9:58:34.26
10:16:17.62
10:00:58.60
10:28:36.58
10:23:47.33
10:22:35.80
10:10:47.60
10:24:42.27
10:43:49.92
10:05:24.76
10:19:40.07

9:58:55.94
10:07:36.39
10:16:09.13
10:08:22.76

9:47:04.77
10:28:08.56
10:10:33.09

9:59:44.62
10:22:45.69

9:59:43.94
10:48:13.31
10:29:57.26
10:13:07.15

KOM FINISH

10:37:59.00
11:09:30.00
10:40:42.00
11:01:11.00
10:37:24.00
10:55:31.00
10:40:13.00
11:07:51.00
11:03:02.00
11:02:02.00
10:50:14.00
11:04:14.00
11:23:26.00
10:45:05.00
10:59:22.00
10:38:41.00
10:47:24.00
10:55:58.00
10:48:13.00
10:26:57.00
11:08:04.00
10:50:29.00
10:39:50.00
11:02:53.00
10:39:52.00
11:28:32.00
11:10:28.00
10:53:43.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:38:22.69
0:38:22.90
0:38:28.46
0:38:30.23
0:38:49.74
0:39:13.38
0:39:14.40
0:39:14.42
0:39:14.67
0:39:26.20
0:39:26.40
0:39:31.73
0:39:36.08
0:39:40.24
0:39:41.93
0:39:45.06
0:39:47.61
0:39:48.87
0:39:50.24
0:39:52.23
0:39:55.44
0:39:55.91
0:40:05.38
0:40:07.31
0:40:08.06
0:40:18.69
0:40:30.74
0:40:35.85



Bib Last name

1255 Werner
1027 Danilowicz
1130 Addleson
1078 Guaderrama
1276 Delgado
1286 Finkenberg
2342 Kadel
1186 Brown
1433 Fleischer
1005 carolan
1170 Rodriguez
1439 Valparaiso
1308 Dator
1182 FELIX
1013 Allen
1260 Cutler
1482 Dahl

1185 OHTA
1251 Rijo

1190 Perez
1436 Tran

1163 Nordgren
1475 Bulrice
1445 Mirsepasy
1221 Arrasmith
1231 Armenta
1092 Gilligan
1257 Hinds

First name

Kevin
Alexander
Scott
Daniel
Marvin David
Josh

Tim

Greg

Jay

tim

David
Brian
Anthony
CESAR
Jeff
Martyn
Johnathan
YUJI

Ted
Marco
Truong
Per

Josh
Jeffrey
Randy
Randy
Ryan
Zackary

Age Gender

61 MALE
24 MALE
52 MALE
35 MALE
34 MALE
48 MALE
52 MALE
36 MALE
26 MALE
49 MALE
54 MALE
57 MALE
47 MALE
46 MALE
55 MALE
43 MALE
45 MALE
36 MALE
46 MALE
39 MALE
47 MALE
51 MALE
40 MALE
59 MALE
51 MALE
34 MALE
37 MALE
31 MALE

KOM START

10:27:33.31
10:20:44.17
10:02:21.78
10:14:28.18
10:12:45.66
10:49:28.73
10:28:08.43
10:18:22.57
11:20:14.05
10:28:45.52
10:05:27.30
10:22:52.52
10:42:23.61
10:08:50.03
10:10:34.32
10:10:34.50
10:17:14.44
10:22:10.13

9:59:47.06

9:53:42.95
10:03:24.31
10:18:02.19

9:54:20.64
10:30:26.65
10:17:54.36
10:32:14.17
10:15:38.13
10:49:43.73

KOM FINISH

11:08:12.00
11:01:27.00
10:43:07.00
10:55:26.00
10:54:03.00
11:30:51.00
11:09:42.00
11:00:06.00
12:01:58.00
11:10:32.00
10:47:15.00
11:04:52.00
11:24:24.00
10:50:52.00
10:52:37.00
10:52:38.00
10:59:19.00
11:04:16.00
10:41:53.00
10:35:50.00
10:45:39.00
11:00:24.56
10:36:48.00
11:12:56.00
11:00:29.00
11:14:49.00
10:58:14.00
11:32:29.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:40:38.69
0:40:42.83
0:40:45.22
0:40:57.82
0:41:17.34
0:41:22.27
0:41:33.57
0:41:43.43
0:41:43.95
0:41:46.48
0:41:47.70
0:41:59.48
0:42:00.39
0:42:01.97
0:42:02.68
0:42:03.50
0:42:04.56
0:42:05.87
0:42:05.94
0:42:07.05
0:42:14.69
0:42:22.37
0:42:27.36
0:42:29.35
0:42:34.64
0:42:34.83
0:42:35.87
0:42:45.27



Bib Last name

1414 Tio

1277 Sanchez
1115 Biales
1018 Roysdon
1124 Boarman
1066 Munguia

1238 marchbanks

1184 Suizu
1304 Dorr
1120 Nanson
1161 Checo
1212 Gonzalez
1014 Luick
1033 Freiberg
1266 Sennesael
1165 Sosa
1224 Maxion
1164 Johnson
1036 Verdugo
1315 Pugliesi
1073 Alonso
1232 omar
1017 Puente
1477 Mugnani
1437 Nguyen
1480 Gonzalez
1153 Bakan

1404 Del Rosario

First name

Geofrey
Alfredo
Mark
Douglas
Jeffrey
David
charles
Koji
Dave
Christopher
Carlos
Marco
Christopher
Marcelo
Kris
Tony
Victor
Bryan
Eduardo
Brett
David
Omar
Erick

Ed

Hung
Bryan
Doug
Geoffrey

Age Gender

52 MALE
50 MALE
35 MALE
38 MALE
66 MALE
57 MALE
55 MALE
40 MALE
57 MALE
35 MALE
39 MALE
49 MALE
52 MALE
59 MALE
53 MALE
27 MALE
51 MALE
28 MALE
48 MALE
41 MALE
42 MALE
28 MALE
41 MALE
53 MALE
37 MALE
18 MALE
60 MALE
50 MALE

KOM START

10:27:39.84
10:03:21.83
10:11:31.77
10:11:30.63
10:02:35.54
10:46:50.34
10:18:07.72
10:49:34.11
10:36:22.32
10:34:39.98

9:53:43.11
10:03:21.20
10:02:28.37
10:28:09.05
10:36:14.11
10:51:23.92
10:05:50.30
10:23:16.75
10:32:20.14
10:17:01.57
10:32:13.95
10:32:17.28

9:58:52.09
10:13:18.33
10:39:48.32
10:08:21.66
10:24:02.30
10:59:25.29

KOM FINISH

11:10:27.00
10:46:28.00
10:54:40.00
10:54:40.00
10:45:46.00
11:30:01.00
11:01:19.00
11:32:48.00
11:19:50.00
11:18:09.00
10:37:13.00
10:46:52.00
10:46:05.00
11:11:47.00
11:19:56.00
11:35:08.00
10:49:48.00
11:07:16.00
11:16:21.00
11:01:14.00
11:16:31.00
11:16:35.00
10:43:11.00
10:57:41.00
11:24:13.00
10:52:51.00
11:08:41.00
11:44:05.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:42:47.16
0:43:06.17
0:43:08.23
0:43:09.37
0:43:10.46
0:43:10.66
0:43:11.28
0:43:13.89
0:43:27.68
0:43:29.02
0:43:29.89
0:43:30.80
0:43:36.63
0:43:37.95
0:43:41.89
0:43:44.08
0:43:57.70
0:43:59.25
0:44:00.86
0:44:12.43
0:44:17.05
0:44:17.72
0:44:18.91
0:44:22.67
0:44:24.68
0:44:29.34
0:44:38.70
0:44:39.71



Bib Last name

1444 Pruschki
1175 Black
1198 Zapata
1229 Perez
1029 Shedroff
1053 Antonio
1295 KIM
1234 Hofmann
1128 Moallemi
1422 Pagarigan
1285 Cosgrove
1431 Frey
1093 Marshall
1287 Han
1481 Hayter
1265 Collard
1426 Kuster
1407 Reyes
1220 Simmons
1134 Sosa
1262 Lozano
1249 Mai
1222 dickson
1090 Ping-ay
1008 Delapena
1487 Field
1091 David
1150 Vickers

First name

Paul
Brett
Eric
Raphielle
Joel
Alex
BRIAN
Markus
Kamran
Gedeon
Brian
Marius
James
Vy
Richard
Chris
Steve
Jaime
Chris
Mike
Mariano
Joseph
michael
Gerald
Arnold
David
Samuel
Michael

Age Gender

57 MALE
60 MALE
52 MALE
35 MALE
43 MALE
47 MALE
52 MALE
59 MALE
61 MALE
51 MALE
68 MALE
28 MALE
63 MALE
34 MALE
56 MALE
36 MALE
53 MALE
40 MALE
68 MALE
52 MALE
35 MALE
39 MALE
60 MALE
45 MALE
47 MALE
56 MALE
61 MALE
50 MALE

KOM START

10:33:56.19
10:13:14.01
10:40:05.33
11:06:35.95
10:32:00.52
11:27:12.23
10:11:28.11
11:10:31.68
10:36:09.56
10:58:28.85
10:13:51.51
10:19:37.63
10:27:10.39
10:56:19.99
10:33:17.06
10:31:21.18
10:27:05.10
10:30:30.50
10:22:12.59
11:13:36.21
10:35:10.01
10:40:32.80
10:17:49.70
10:27:39.91
10:10:16.36
10:23:39.78
11:00:08.67
10:28:20.26

KOM FINISH

11:18:41.00
10:58:03.00
11:25:00.00
11:51:38.00
11:17:10.00
12:12:24.00
10:56:40.00
11:55:48.00
11:21:28.00
11:43:52.00
10:59:18.00
11:05:07.00
11:12:43.00
11:42:00.00
11:18:59.00
11:17:07.00
11:12:54.00
11:16:22.00
11:08:13.00
11:59:37.00
11:21:12.00
11:26:43.00
11:04:09.00
11:14:01.00
10:56:40.00
11:10:07.00
11:46:37.00
11:15:07.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:44:44.81
0:44:48.99
0:44:54.67
0:45:02.05
0:45:09.48
0:45:11.77
0:45:11.89
0:45:16.32
0:45:18.44
0:45:23.15
0:45:26.49
0:45:29.37
0:45:32.61
0:45:40.01
0:45:41.94
0:45:45.82
0:45:48.90
0:45:51.50
0:46:00.41
0:46:00.79
0:46:01.99
0:46:10.20
0:46:19.30
0:46:21.09
0:46:23.64
0:46:27.22
0:46:28.33
0:46:46.74



Bib Last name

1242 COLLINS
1418 Pham
1421 Saeed
1216 Reyes
1144 Sligh
1145 Morgan
1119 Olivo
1210 Welch
1264 Ciprian
1441 Dwek
1252 Doehr
1069 LEE
1408 Ferdian
1415 Castelo
1273 marmol
1099 Deagle
1195 Mcdonough
1244 Nelson
1267 Johnson
1309 carritte
1435 Fung
1026 Gavin
1300 Irish
1413 Godinez
1205 Marion
1156 Bell Il
1082 Eler
1068 Shebloski

First name

TODD
Nho
Hayat
Vic

Kent
Chris
Victor
Sean
Erick
Jerry
David
JOSHUA
Jeffry
Leo
homer
Cory
Frank
Mark
Ken

jim

Jeff
Andrew
Skyler
Daniel
Nicholas
Dennis
Heinrich
Stephen

Age Gender

54 MALE
32 MALE
49 MALE
57 MALE
52 MALE
50 MALE
45 MALE
35 MALE
41 MALE
61 MALE
61 MALE
33 MALE
39 MALE
61 MALE
46 MALE
43 MALE
59 MALE
54 MALE
60 MALE
65 MALE
53 MALE
49 MALE
32 MALE
63 MALE
39 MALE
58 MALE
43 MALE
48 MALE

KOM START

10:02:31.45
10:39:46.09
10:30:05.13
11:31:05.11
10:45:10.46
10:45:11.09
10:47:47.19
10:43:24.23
10:16:15.97
10:26:27.69
10:28:23.61
11:03:11.05
10:44:47.57
10:27:31.43
10:43:23.45
10:36:08.98
10:36:08.79
11:01:34.70
10:23:15.83
10:37:05.63
10:30:00.10
10:20:20.18
10:13:36.16
10:10:35.17
10:09:29.68
10:35:04.17
10:29:29.40
10:42:23.38

KOM FINISH

10:49:34.00
11:26:50.00
11:17:12.00
12:18:22.00
11:32:32.00
11:32:36.00
11:35:15.00
11:30:56.00
11:03:52.00
11:14:19.00
11:16:47.00
11:51:35.00
11:33:28.00
11:16:14.00
11:32:08.00
11:24:55.00
11:24:59.00
11:50:31.00
11:12:26.00
11:26:18.00
11:19:27.00
11:10:07.00
11:03:27.00
11:00:33.00
10:59:40.00
11:25:21.00
11:19:47.00
11:32:41.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:47:02.55
0:47:03.91
0:47:06.87
0:47:16.89
0:47:21.54
0:47:24.91
0:47:27.81
0:47:31.77
0:47:36.03
0:47:51.31
0:48:23.39
0:48:23.95
0:48:40.43
0:48:42.57
0:48:44.55
0:48:46.02
0:48:50.21
0:48:56.30
0:49:10.17
0:49:12.37
0:49:26.90
0:49:46.82
0:49:50.84
0:49:57.83
0:50:10.32
0:50:16.83
0:50:17.60
0:50:17.62



Bib Last name

1227 Davis
1019 AcruzJr
1479 Anderson
1020 Scooler
1423 Garcia
1117 Abille
1103 Brown
1025 Holmberg
1214 Delgado
1002 Aispuro
1118 molinos
1401 Tsirkas
1284 Dulay
1123 Gutman
1146 hernandez
1191 Werling
1037 Morris
1132 Guerra
1087 GARCIA
1207 Salgado
1215 RAMIREZ
1403 Garduno
1158 Rico
1140 Aussicker
1174 Tiples
1420 KIM
1239 Nicholas
1052 Kennedy

First name

Robert
Tito
Matthew
Jeff
Ashton
Glenn
Justin
Eric

Jun
Manuel
Noel
Dionysios
Charlie
David
cesar
Joshua
Garnet
Julio
JOSE A
Hugo
Enrique
Adolfo
Rommel
James
Justin
YUN
Osmond
Rick

Age Gender

38 MALE
48 MALE
54 MALE
53 MALE
26 MALE
49 MALE
39 MALE
40 MALE
52 MALE
36 MALE
52 MALE
46 MALE
45 MALE
65 MALE
49 MALE
29 MALE
44 MALE
45 MALE
54 MALE
46 MALE
66 MALE
40 MALE
33 MALE
43 MALE
44 MALE
57 MALE
31 MALE
49 MALE

KOM START

10:42:22.90
11:31:21.30
10:32:28.66
11:34:46.39
10:20:43.99
11:30:50.03
10:14:02.21
10:56:44.93
11:31:20.82
10:11:31.55
11:31:04.87
10:10:30.25
10:59:04.55
10:43:22.85
10:47:48.14
10:51:48.48
10:49:49.66
10:24:20.58
11:21:43.17
10:32:17.96
11:21:40.59
11:21:40.78
10:10:14.69
10:44:05.41
10:59:06.67
10:34:48.72
10:40:46.39
10:40:48.05

KOM FINISH

11:32:42.00
12:21:47.00
11:22:59.00
12:25:20.00
11:11:29.00
12:21:43.00
11:04:56.00
11:47:48.00
12:22:32.00
11:02:44.00
12:22:27.00
11:02:07.00
11:50:49.00
11:35:31.00
11:40:02.00
11:44:18.00
11:42:28.00
11:17:05.00
12:14:34.00
11:25:11.00
12:14:40.00
12:15:01.00
11:03:37.00
11:37:47.00
11:52:57.00
11:28:46.00
11:34:48.00
11:34:52.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:50:19.10
0:50:25.70
0:50:30.34
0:50:33.61
0:50:45.01
0:50:52.97
0:50:53.79
0:51:03.07
0:51:11.18
0:51:12.45
0:51:22.13
0:51:36.75
0:51:44.45
0:52:08.15
0:52:13.86
0:52:29.52
0:52:38.34
0:52:44.42
0:52:50.83
0:52:53.04
0:52:59.41
0:53:20.22
0:53:22.31
0:53:41.59
0:53:50.33
0:53:57.28
0:54:01.61
0:54:03.95



Bib Last name

1319 Ziegenbein
1240 lozano
2107 Masco
1279 Basco
1139 Malvar
1283 Delaney
1045 Krause
1032 Rowe
1256 murray
1228 Kalvelage
1241 Mitchell
1122 Cervantes
1269 Pfeiffer
1400 Hadinoto
1321 Banda
1261 Severino
1236 Carter
1235 Lang
1322 Contreras
1493 duong
1028 Rice
1075 Entwistle
1072 Martzolff
1136 Axisa
1131 Morgan
1299 Velez
2505 DeCesari
1004 Alvarado

First name

Jeff
salvador
John
Van Erick
Jason
Scott
Don
Julian
jesse
Eric
John
Julian
Helmut
Gregory
Oscar
Joseph
Mark
Greg
Luis
young
Timothy
Ron
Robert
Duncan
Huw
Darnell
Geoffrey
Carlos

Age Gender

55 MALE
55 MALE
38 MALE
40 MALE
39 MALE
60 MALE
59 MALE
59 MALE
43 MALE
41 MALE
60 MALE
30 MALE
54 MALE
46 MALE
56 MALE
58 MALE
50 MALE
58 MALE
60 MALE
40 MALE
39 MALE
46 MALE
70 MALE
46 MALE
51 MALE
43 MALE
42 MALE
62 MALE

KOM START

10:47:44.67
10:52:34.16
10:24:02.30
10:56:43.36
10:40:57.32
10:38:39.51
11:15:15.58
10:54:38.74
10:47:45.13
10:42:20.81
10:51:21.80
10:51:22.96
10:45:40.53
10:39:06.53
11:12:09.58
11:02:22.27
11:21:42.47
11:21:40.30
11:11:06.99
10:51:23.90
10:58:23.68
11:10:15.76
10:48:28.07
10:51:17.86
10:43:59.64
10:39:28.66
10:43:26.79
11:03:51.59

KOM FINISH

11:41:51.00
11:47:35.00
11:19:09.00
11:51:51.00
11:36:39.00
11:35:08.00
12:12:43.00
11:53:03.00
11:46:26.00
11:41:11.00
11:51:10.00
11:51:13.00
11:45:41.00
11:39:07.00
12:12:31.00
12:02:49.00
12:22:35.00
12:22:35.00
12:12:26.00
11:53:08.00
12:00:10.00
12:12:20.00
11:50:37.00
11:53:41.00
11:47:19.00
11:42:53.00
11:47:53.00
12:08:24.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

0:54:06.33
0:55:00.84
0:55:06.70
0:55:07.64
0:55:41.68
0:56:28.49
0:57:27.42
0:58:24.26
0:58:40.87
0:58:50.19
0:59:48.20
0:59:50.04
1:00:00.47
1:00:00.47
1:00:21.42
1:00:26.73
1:00:52.53
1:00:54.70
1:01:19.01
1.01:44.10
1:01:46.32
1:02:04.24
1:02:08.93
1:02:23.14
1:03:19.36
1:03:24.34
1:04:26.21
1:04:32.41



Bib Last name

1280 REQUIDAN

1417 Peregrina
1058 Tidke
1049 Castilleja
1225 Quijada
1160 Claeboe
1022 Zacher
1317 REYES
1098 Paypa
1303 Molina
1323 Ruelos
1054 Murphy
1411 Gaines
1296 Chong
1126 Lee

First name

SIMEON
Omar
Sangram
Alberto
Marcelino
Christopher
Dietrich
RIZ
Wendell
Irwin
Siilvino
Mike
Ryan

Ken

Sung

Age Gender

52 MALE
46 MALE
43 MALE
57 MALE
55 MALE
48 MALE
37 MALE
49 MALE
52 MALE
37 MALE
54 MALE
64 MALE
39 MALE
43 MALE
51 MALE

KOM START

10:56:56.01
10:19:25.01
11:24:06.03
10:56:20.34
10:56:22.12
10:54:21.41
11:38:19.13
11:11:24.04
11:11:18.96
11:29:22.20
11:31:26.46
11:27:17.79
11:28:06.37
10:23:37.18
10:34:01.60

KOM FINISH

12:01:34.00
11:24:06.00
12:29:16.00
12:02:19.00
12:03:13.00
12:02:42.00
12:47:03.00
12:20:30.00
12:20:57.00
12:44:31.00
12:47:21.00
12:44:21.00
12:47:06.00
11:43:33.00
12:03:08.00

KOM TOTAL TIME

1:04:37.99
1:04:40.99
1:05:09.97
1:05:58.66
1:06:50.88
1:08:20.59
1:08:43.87
1:09:05.96
1:09:38.04
1:15:08.80
1:15:54.54
1:17:03.21
1:18:59.63
1:19:55.82
1:29:06.40



